WARD

001

002

003

004

006

007

008

009

010

011

012

013

014

015

016

017

REV July 2015

PRECINCT

Police Office Doyle Thomas Park

Swanson Studio Behind Museum

Langston Focus School
Ballou Park Rec Center
Stonewall Rec Center
Salvation Army Building
GLH Johnson School
Glenwood Rec Center
Woodberry Hills School
O.T. Bonner Middle School
American Legion Post 325
Grove Park School
E A Gibson School
Schoolfield Elem School

Park Ave Elem School

Coates Recreation Center

VOTING PRECINCTS - CITY OF DANVILLE

LOCATION

827 Green St

975 Main St (Rear)

228 Cleveland St

760 West Main St

126 Bradley Rd

123 Henry St

680 Arnett Blvd
1550 Halifax Road

614 Audubon Dr
300 Apollo Avenue
135 American Legion Blvd
1070 South Main St
1215 Industrial Ave
1400 West Main St
661 Park Ave

1725 Westover Dr



