VOTING PRECINCTS - CITY OF DANVILLE

<u>WARD</u>	PRECINCT	LOCATION
001	Police Office Doyle Thomas Park	827 Green St
002	Swanson Studio Behind Museum	975 Main St (Rear)
003	Langston Focus School	228 Cleveland St
004	Ballou Park Rec Center	760 West Main St
006	Stonewall Rec Center	126 Bradley Rd
007	Salvation Army Building	123 Henry St
008	GLH Johnson School	680 Arnett Blvd
009	Glenwood Rec Center	1550 Halifax Road
010	Woodberry Hills School	614 Audubon Dr
011	O.T. Bonner Middle School	300 Apollo Avenue
012	American Legion Post 325	135 American Legion Blvd
013	Grove Park School	1070 South Main St
014	E A Gibson School	1215 Industrial Ave
015	Schoolfield Elem School	1400 West Main St
016	Park Ave Elem School	661 Park Ave
017	Coates Recreation Center	1725 Westover Dr